J ADORE DELUXE HOTEL & SPA

Europe Holiday

Print Date: 21.06.2023 16:10:53

VOUCHER SALE DATE

134706690 21.06.2023 12:44

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK-

OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT

MOLDOVA  27.06.2023 04.07.2023

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY

Mrs MOLDOVA

Mr MOLDOVA

Mrs MOLDOVA

Chd MOLDOVA

AGENCY NOTE

FIRST NAME

SVETLANA

ALEXANDRU

IULIA

ARINA

| Toplam 1328,45 EUR Lutfen.

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

ROOM ACCOMODATION
TYPE

TYPE

FAMILY
ROOM

SUR NAME BIRTH DATE

BAZADJI

BAZADJI

BAZADJI

BAZADJI

Pending

02.02.1985

10.09.1982

12.06.2006

14.09.2012

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation

FIRST

ROOM SALE SENT

BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
UAI 3 1 0 4 1 21.06.2023 21.06.2023
12:44 16:08:42

AGE PASS.SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
38
40
17

10



